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STUDY PLAN 
 

Date 

Faculty Ramesh Sir 

Subject Indian Constitution 

Time: 11:00 AM 

1/29/24 Mon Indian Constitution Introduction 

1/30/24 Tue Historical BackGround of Indian Constitution 

1/31/24 Wed Historical Back Ground of Indian Constituoin -2 

2/1/24 Thu Making of the Constitution -1 

2/2/24 Fri Making of the Constution 2 

2/3/24 Sat Features of the Constitution 

2/4/24 Sun  

2/5/24 Mon Preamble 

2/6/24 Tue Citizenship 1 

2/7/24 Wed Citizenship 2 

2/8/24 Thu Fundamental Rights -1 

2/9/24 Fri Fundamental Rights 2 

2/10/24 Sat WRITS 

2/11/24 Sun  

2/12/24 Mon Fundamental Duties 

2/13/24 Tue Directive Priciples of State Policy 2 

2/14/24 Wed  

2/15/24 Thu Directive Principles of State Policy 2 

2/16/24 Fri Union Legislature 1 

2/17/24 Sat Union Legislature 2 

2/18/24 Sun  

2/19/24 Mon Judiciary 1 

2/20/24 Tue Judiciary 2 

2/21/24 Wed State Legislature 

2/22/24 Thu State Legislature 2 

2/23/24 Fri State Governor  & State Executive 

2/24/24 Sat State High court and Subordinate Courts 

2/25/24 Sun  

2/26/24 Mon Panchayati & It's Committes 
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Date 

Faculty Ramesh Sir 

Subject Indian Constitution 

Time: 11:00 AM 

2/27/24 Tue 73rd CAA 

2/28/24 Wed 74th CAA 

2/29/24 Thu Anti Defection Law 

3/1/24 Fri Centre State Relation 1 

3/2/24 Sat Centre State Relation 2 

3/3/24 Sun  

3/4/24 Mon Centre State Relation 3 

3/5/24 Tue Political PArty's 

3/6/24 Wed Anti Defection Law 

3/7/24 Thu Pressure Groups 

3/8/24 Fri Electoral Reforms 

3/9/24 Sat Constitutional Bodies 

3/10/24 Sun  

3/11/24 Mon Constititutional Bodies 2 

3/12/24 Tue Const Bodies 3 

3/13/24 Wed Non Cons Bodies 1 

3/14/24 Thu Non Cons Bodies 2 
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